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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

FOGGIA

01 PICCOLO FONDO
pata: 07/05/23
Colombi: 226
Concorrenti: 13

concorrente

ZAKA ARISTIR
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
TEAM BIONDI
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
GUIZZARDI LUCA
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BOLLINI ROMANO
GUIZZARDI LUCA
PASSERINI GUERRINO
ARGENTESI ENRICO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
PASSERINI GUERRINO
ZAKA ARISTIR

TEAM BIONDI
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
MARCHI FABIO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
TEAM BIONDI

BOLLINI ROMANO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
ARGENTESI ENRICO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
TASSINI&SERRA
GUIZZARDI LUCA
ZAKA ARISTIR

TIZI GIANCARLO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
TEAM BIONDI
PASSERINI GUERRINO
ZAKA ARISTIR

TIZI GIANCARLO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
PASSERINI GUERRINO
GUIZZARDI LUCA
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
TEAM BIONDI

MARCHI FABIO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
PASSERINI GUERRINO
Fuori classifica
ZAKA ARISTIR
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
CORNI MARIO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
ZAKA ARISTIR
PASSERINI GUERRINO
ZAKA ARISTIR

ZAKA ARISTIR

ZAKA ARISTIR
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
ZAKA ARISTIR
PASSERINI GUERRINO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
TEAM BIONDI

ZAKA ARISTIR

Matric

14733
45148
13791
48350
13315
58398
29100
13418
380674
37864
13059
13353
13329
37896
174629
48331
44074
173738
173473
39738
466170
38455
43854
39762
173402
355182
44085
39418
48640
14776
14549
13761
38386
38959
14754
24094
466752
38952
37767
173625
202413
38387
173170
15418
37891

15449
13348
202781
44094
37815
173659
38941
173730
173640
174676
38972
174614
174643
174673
15408
38943
44077
174652
174837
39254
30463
174678
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Lancio Ora:06.30

Distan.

484.358
490.596
491.092
500.245
482.727
498.200
493.641
470.757
498.200
493.641
486.238
482.727
482.727
493.641
484.358
500.245
491.092
498.800
489.450
498.800
490.596
500.245
470.757
498.800
482.727
486.238
491.092
497.772
498.200
484.358
479.042
491.092
500.245
493.641
484.358
479.042
498.800
493.641
498.200
498.800
491.092
500.245
489.450
498.800
493.641

484.358
482.727
485.186
491.092
493.641
498.800
493.641
498.800
498.800
484.358
493.641
484.358
484.358
484.358
490.596
493.641
491.092
484.358
493.641
490.596
500.245
484.358

Ora arr.

13.
13
13,
13.
13,
13
135
13-
13
13
13.
13.
135
13,
13:
435
13

Tempo V.

.74
o7
.26
.
.49
.41
«27
.01
.09
a2
.08
21
527
<53
=03
.47
.08

veloc.

1229
1209.
1208.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1196.
1194.
1194.
1193
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184,
1184.
1183
1182.
1182.
1180.
1180.
1175,
1175
1175
1174.
1172.
L7
1170.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1164.
1163.

1162
1162
1162

1452

1145

1144.
1144.
1144.
1140.
1138.
1138.
1137
1136.
1134.
1134.
1132
4134 =
1131
1130.
1129.

751
507
297
877
359
303
851
764
295
362
561
042
752
123
105
218
974
738
820
778
643
296
276
799
901
187
288
835
654
378
120
185
812

.876
.459
.018
1160.
1159.
q157.
1154.
.888
1152
1152
1151.
1451

1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1146.
2029

135
735
618
942

727
591
741
707

494
304
004
888
047
667

868
430
333
224
505
148
169
121
894
686
869
288
405
412
040

Ci P.Camp A

192.
190.
188.
187
184.
183.
181.
179.
178.
176.
174.

.
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172

152

351:
148.
147.
145.
143.
142.
1395
137
136
134.
132.
130.
128.
127
125
124.
122 .
120.
118,
116.
195+
113.

OO
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k14
46
68
11
87
46
54
17
06
14
16

2
170.
168.
166.
T65%
163
161.
159
158.
156.
154.
i L7/

47
94
g1
5l
48
87
84
27
26
71

07
87
16




GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

FOGGIA
01 PICCOLO FONDO
pata: 07/05/23 Lancio Ora:06.30
Colombi: 226
Concorrenti: 13

Cl. Concorrente Matric Distan. Ora arr. Tempo v. Veloc. Ci P.Camp A
68 ZAKA ARISTIR 174619 22 F 484.358 13.39.02 07.09.02 1128.952 12 0.00
69 ZAKA ARISTIR 174640 22 F 484.358 13.39.14 07.09.14 1128.426 13 0.00

70 CIOROMELA MARIAN D. 40532 19 M 491.092 13.45.47 07.15.47 1126.918 8 0.00




